TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Leerenstraße 25
29683 Bad Fallingbostel
Expertise

readiness to drive Roadworthy
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
2222 / BJX 00131
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;AP;PI/CI; M, N1 I fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 2,550 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 235/55 R19 105W Summer tyres on Light alloy Continental 4mm / 4mm
2) 255/50 R19 107W Summer tyres on Light alloy Continental 5mm / 5mm
Replacement
Typ Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
Tirefit Expiration date 01/2029
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
7 Jul 2026 Page 2 / 21VIN: W1NKM0FB9RF117603 - Protocol number: 46356257
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Leerenstraße 25
29683 Bad Fallingbostel
Equipment
7 Jul 2026 Page 3 / 21VIN: W1NKM0FB9RF117603 - Protocol number: 46356257
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Leerenstraße 25
29683 Bad Fallingbostel
Standard equipment
 Adaptive Highbeam Assist (automatic switching of the high beams on
and off - camera on the inside of the windshield - detects oncoming
and preceding illuminated vehicles - activated by pressing the
steering wheel control lever to the high beam position)
 Active Brake Assist
 4MATIC all-wheel drive
 AMG front apron with sporty air intakes and chrome trim element
(AMG rear apron in diffuser look with black insert and AMG side sill
panels - exhaust system with two visible tailpipe trims integrated into
the bumper)
 AMG Line Exterior (AMG Styling, consisting of AMG front apron with
sporty air intakes and chrome trim element, AMG rear apron in
diffuser look with black insert, AMG side sill panels, wheel arch